DIAMOND EAST MIDLANDS BUS

FARE CHANGES FROM 25th JUNE

There will be some changes to Diamond East Midlands ticket prices from

Sunday 25th June.

Unfortunately due to rising operating costs, some fares will increase in the
Staffordshire, Derbyshire & Leicestershire areas from this date. However, we
have tried to keep fares frozen where possible.

More information about these changes can be found at www.diamondbuses.com

Ticket Type

New Price

Singles

On most services during

£2.00

Ticket Type New Price

Adult Lichfield Day £4.80
Adult Lichfield Week £18.00
Adult Lichfield 4-Week £65.00
Adult Lichfield Duo Day Frozen £8.50
Group Lichfield Day Frozen £10.00
Child Lichfield Day £3.80
Child Lichfield Week Frozen £14.00
Child Lichfield Month £51.00

Govemr_m;”t funded £2 fare Adult Network Day Frozen £6.00
g’;f‘ gf:; increase by approx Adult Network Week £24.00
When £2 fare cap offers end 10% - 20% Adult Network 5-Day Bundle £24.00
Returns increase by approx Adult Network 4-Week £80.00
Where available 10%-20% Adult Network Year £700.00
Child Network Day Frozen £4.50
m Child Network Week £18.00
Adult Burton Day After 09:00 £4.50 Child Network 5-Day Bundle £18.00
Child Network 4-Week £65.00
gf:lljth:l::::nD;:yDay Frozen ;232 Adult Network Duo Day Frozen £10.00
. Group Network Day Frozen £15.00
Child Burton Day £3.80

Term 5-18 age Frozen £210.00
‘;_"1"‘::;1: Year Frozen £575.00
Term Student 19+ Frozen £235.00
Academic Year Student 19+ | Frozen £645.00
829 Day Frozen £5.50
829 Week Frozen £22.00
829 4-Week Bundle Frozen £75.00
829 Term Frozen £225.00
829 Year Frozen £650.00

From this date, cross-operator acceptance of Chaserider and Select Bus tickets and passes
will also end. Staffordshire Knot tickets will continue to be valid across all three operators.

Prices are correct at time of going to print and may be subject to change.
Existing passes remain valid until the expiry date.

www.diamondbuses.com
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